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Расписание секций  

 

 Понедельник Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница Суббота 

Романова 

К.Ю 

ОФП 

08:00-10:00 08:00-

10:00 

  08:00-

10:00 

08:00-

10:00 

Подгорная 

К.А. 

БАСКЕТБОЛ 

12.20-13:40  12.20-

13:40 

 12.20-

13:40 

 

Браславец 

А.О. 

ВОЛЕЙБОЛ 

15:20-17:20  15:20-

17:20 

16:20-

18:20 

16:25-

17:25 
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